
Jerseys after  Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Orange Jersey - General Classification BOELS RENTAL

51 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Orica Scott

Green Jersey - Points Classification JOZON

42 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Canyon Sram Racing

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountain Classification GEMEENTE ARNHEM

45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing

Blue Jersey - Sprint Classification PROVINCIE LIMBURG

114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification VOLVO VOS AUTOBEDRIJVEN

135 10008668952 DE JONG Demi Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT

Red Jersey - Combativity PROVINCIE GELDERLAND

26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team
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Result Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Distance: 159.7 km
Average speed of the winner: 38.031 km/h
Number of starters: 77
Riders abandoning the race: 8

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 63 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 4:11:57 10"
2 31 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 4:12:27 0:30 6"
3 26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team 4:12:32 0:35 4"
4 61 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta Ale Cipollini 4:13:07 1:10
5 122 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:13:07 1:10
6 21 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska WM3 Pro Cycling Team 4:13:07 1:10
7 43 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:07 1:10
8 15 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia Wiggle High5 4:13:07 1:10
9 74 10008651572 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla Cylance Pro Cycling 4:13:07 1:10

10 42 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:07 1:10
11 64 10007524453 PALADIN Soraya Ale Cipollini 4:13:07 1:10
12 3 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:13:07 1:10
13 113 10002741545 GUDERZO Tatiana Lensworld - Kuota 4:13:07 1:10
14 35 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van Team Sunweb 4:13:07 1:10
15 155 10007501518 WINDER Ruth National Team U.S.A. 4:13:07 1:10
16 73 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 4:13:07 1:10
17 135 10008668952 DE JONG Demi Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:13:07 1:10
18 14 10003294041 LICHTENBERG Claudia Wiggle High5 4:13:07 1:10
19 12 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey Wiggle High5 4:13:07 1:10
20 1 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:13:07 1:10
21 86 10003218764 VILLUMSEN Linda Team Veloconcept Women 4:13:07 1:10
22 51 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Orica Scott 4:13:07 1:10
23 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:07 1:10
24 24 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 4:13:07 1:10
25 65 10004603137 KASPER Romy Ale Cipollini 4:13:07 1:10
26 2 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:13:07 1:10
27 143 10007971562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie National Team Belgium 4:13:07 1:10
28 125 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:13:07 1:10
29 123 10007126551 GILLOW Shara FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:13:07 1:10
30 153 10010118292 THOMAS Leah National Team U.S.A. 4:13:07 1:10
31 76 10004520079 JASINSKA Malgorzata Cylance Pro Cycling 4:13:07 1:10
32 121 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:13:07 1:10
33 53 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Orica Scott 4:13:07 1:10
34 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:13:07 1:10
35 34 10006140181 STULTIENS Sabrina Team Sunweb 4:13:07 1:10
36 156 10009378668 HALL Katharine National Team U.S.A. 4:13:07 1:10
37 44 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:07 1:10
38 84 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Veloconcept Women 4:13:07 1:10
39 36 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne Team Sunweb 4:13:17 1:20
40 46 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:35 1:38
41 41 10007348237 BARNES Hannah Canyon Sram Racing 4:13:51 1:54
42 16 10006274668 CURE Amy Wiggle High5 4:17:57 6:00
43 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 4:19:45 7:48
44 142 10007359149 DRUYTS Jessy National Team Belgium 4:19:45 7:48
45 72 10005886466 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Cylance Pro Cycling 4:19:45 7:48
46 93 10004735806 KESSLER Nina Hitec Products 4:19:45 7:48
47 136 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:19:45 7:48
48 131 10006645995 SOLOVEI Ganna Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:19:45 7:48
49 126 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:19:45 7:48
50 71 10002919175 WILD Kirsten Cylance Pro Cycling 4:19:45 7:48
51 124 10007773825 DEMAY Coralie FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 4:19:45 7:48
52 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:19:45 7:48
53 154 10007992881 WILES Tayler National Team U.S.A. 4:19:45 7:48
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
54 152 10006680149 SCHNEIDER Samantha National Team U.S.A. 4:19:45 7:48
55 52 10005763194 ELVIN Gracie Orica Scott 4:19:45 7:48
56 56 10009457076 ROY Sarah Orica Scott 4:19:45 7:48
57 4 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:22:47 10:50
58 95 10006875765 THORSEN Thea Hitec Products 4:22:47 10:50
59 141 10008669457 DEMEY Valerie National Team Belgium 4:22:47 10:50
60 62 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Ale Cipollini 4:22:47 10:50
61 25 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 4:22:47 10:50
62 151 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar National Team U.S.A. 4:22:47 10:50
63 85 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Veloconcept Women 4:24:41 12:44
64 111 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Lensworld - Kuota 4:24:51 12:54
65 66 10006880819 TREVISI Anna Ale Cipollini 4:24:51 12:54
66 144 10010969771 VANHOUTTE Fenna National Team Belgium 4:24:51 12:54
67 94 10009388368 HOEKSMA Ilona Hitec Products 4:24:51 12:54
68 92 10005497254 FRAPPORTI Simona Hitec Products 4:24:51 12:54
69 103 10007742196 REIS Daniela Lares - Waowdeals Women CT 4:24:51 12:54

11 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa Wiggle High5 DNF
13 10006180193 EDMONDSON Annette Wiggle High5 DNF
33 10008648239 SOEK Julia Team Sunweb DNF
54 10007227490 ALLEN Jessica Orica Scott DNF
55 10007230726 WILLIAMS Georgia Orica Scott DNF
82 10007295693 KOSTER Claudia Team Veloconcept Women DNF
83 10050049152 SIGGAARD Christina Team Veloconcept Women DNF

105 10007217083 RIJKES Sarah Lares - Waowdeals Women CT DNF

22 10007127258 TENNIGLO Moniek WM3 Pro Cycling Team DNS
101 10007917608 DE JONG Thalita Lares - Waowdeals Women CT DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 51 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Orica Scott 14:41:57
2 1 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:42:40 0:43
3 35 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van Team Sunweb 14:43:00 1:03
4 42 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Canyon Sram Racing 14:43:21 1:24
5 86 10003218764 VILLUMSEN Linda Team Veloconcept Women 14:43:46 1:49
6 2 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:43:52 1:55
7 26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team 14:44:01 2:04 4"
8 63 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 14:44:15 2:18 10"
9 3 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:44:16 2:19

10 43 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon Sram Racing 14:44:24 2:27
11 12 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey Wiggle High5 14:44:38 2:41
12 155 10007501518 WINDER Ruth National Team U.S.A. 14:44:42 2:45
13 123 10007126551 GILLOW Shara FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 14:45:08 3:11
14 125 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 14:45:21 3:24
15 113 10002741545 GUDERZO Tatiana Lensworld - Kuota 14:45:53 3:56
16 14 10003294041 LICHTENBERG Claudia Wiggle High5 14:45:54 3:57
17 143 10007971562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie National Team Belgium 14:46:05 4:08
18 73 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 14:46:33 4:36
19 46 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon Sram Racing 14:46:42 4:45
20 121 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 14:46:49 4:52
21 153 10010118292 THOMAS Leah National Team U.S.A. 14:46:59 5:02
22 44 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Canyon Sram Racing 14:47:15 5:18
23 24 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 14:47:23 5:26
24 53 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Orica Scott 14:47:26 5:29
25 31 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 14:47:34 5:37 6"
26 65 10004603137 KASPER Romy Ale Cipollini 14:47:48 5:51
27 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 14:47:51 5:54
28 21 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska WM3 Pro Cycling Team 14:47:59 6:02
29 76 10004520079 JASINSKA Malgorzata Cylance Pro Cycling 14:48:06 6:09
30 156 10009378668 HALL Katharine National Team U.S.A. 14:48:24 6:27
31 41 10007348237 BARNES Hannah Canyon Sram Racing 14:48:24
32 64 10007524453 PALADIN Soraya Ale Cipollini 14:48:27 6:30
33 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:48:29 6:32
34 135 10008668952 DE JONG Demi Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 14:48:43 6:46
35 61 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta Ale Cipollini 14:49:04 7:07
36 34 10006140181 STULTIENS Sabrina Team Sunweb 14:49:18 7:21
37 84 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Veloconcept Women 14:49:28 7:31
38 15 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia Wiggle High5 14:49:43 7:46
39 74 10008651572 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla Cylance Pro Cycling 14:49:45 7:48
40 122 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 14:49:50 7:53
41 36 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne Team Sunweb 14:50:09 8:12
42 154 10007992881 WILES Tayler National Team U.S.A. 14:55:05 13:08
43 131 10006645995 SOLOVEI Ganna Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 14:56:10 14:13
44 62 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Ale Cipollini 14:59:08 17:11
45 4 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 15:00:08 18:11
46 126 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 15:01:12 19:15
47 111 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Lensworld - Kuota 15:01:37 19:40
48 92 10005497254 FRAPPORTI Simona Hitec Products 15:01:44 19:47
49 52 10005763194 ELVIN Gracie Orica Scott 15:03:45 21:48
50 124 10007773825 DEMAY Coralie FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 15:03:53 21:56
51 56 10009457076 ROY Sarah Orica Scott 15:04:21 22:24
52 142 10007359149 DRUYTS Jessy National Team Belgium 15:05:17 23:20
53 152 10006680149 SCHNEIDER Samantha National Team U.S.A. 15:06:32 24:35
54 25 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 15:07:14 25:17
55 151 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar National Team U.S.A. 15:07:22 25:25
56 66 10006880819 TREVISI Anna Ale Cipollini 15:09:32 27:35
57 136 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 15:10:31 28:34
58 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 15:10:41 28:44
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
59 71 10002919175 WILD Kirsten Cylance Pro Cycling 15:10:56 28:59
60 93 10004735806 KESSLER Nina Hitec Products 15:12:10 30:13
61 16 10006274668 CURE Amy Wiggle High5 15:12:16 30:19
62 72 10005886466 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Cylance Pro Cycling 15:12:58 31:01
63 95 10006875765 THORSEN Thea Hitec Products 15:14:12 32:15
64 141 10008669457 DEMEY Valerie National Team Belgium 15:15:25 33:28
65 85 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Veloconcept Women 15:17:18 35:21
66 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 15:17:55 35:58
67 103 10007742196 REIS Daniela Lares - Waowdeals Women CT 15:19:17 37:20
68 94 10009388368 HOEKSMA Ilona Hitec Products 15:19:55 37:58
69 144 10010969771 VANHOUTTE Fenna National Team Belgium 15:20:54 38:57
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Young Riders Result Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 135 10008668952 DE JONG Demi Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:13:07
2 84 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Veloconcept Women 4:13:07
3 136 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 4:19:45 6:38
4 4 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4:22:47 9:40
5 25 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 4:22:47 9:40
6 151 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar National Team U.S.A. 4:22:47 9:40
7 144 10010969771 VANHOUTTE Fenna National Team Belgium 4:24:51 11:44
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 135 10008668952 DE JONG Demi Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 14:48:43
2 84 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Veloconcept Women 14:49:28 0:45
3 4 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 15:00:08 11:25
4 25 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne WM3 Pro Cycling Team 15:07:14 18:31
5 151 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar National Team U.S.A. 15:07:22 18:39
6 136 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 15:10:31 21:48
7 144 10010969771 VANHOUTTE Fenna National Team Belgium 15:20:54 32:11

03-09-2017  16:53:33 Results by CyclingMaster software page 7/11



Mountain Classification  -  Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Snijdersberg (1)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 5
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
3 121 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 1

Adsteeg (1)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 5
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
3 121 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 1

Snijdersberg (2)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 5
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
3 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1

Adsteeg (2)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 5
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
3 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1

Snijdersberg (3)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team 5
2 31 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 3
3 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1

Adsteeg (3)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team 5
2 31 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 3
3 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 23
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 16
3 26 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 Pro Cycling Team 10
4 21 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska WM3 Pro Cycling Team 7
5 31 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 6
6 51 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Orica Scott 5
7 65 10004603137 KASPER Romy Ale Cipollini 5
8 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 4
9 1 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 3

10 63 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 3
11 126 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 3
12 121 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 2
13 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 2
14 2 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
15 76 10004520079 JASINSKA Malgorzata Cylance Pro Cycling 1
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 3
2 16 10006274668 CURE Amy Wiggle High5 2
3 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
2 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 2
3 36 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne Team Sunweb 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 114 10006502115 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld - Kuota 14
2 134 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT 3
3 45 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon Sram Racing 3
4 16 10006274668 CURE Amy Wiggle High5 2
5 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2
6 2 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2
7 63 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 2
8 126 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope 2
9 36 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne Team Sunweb 1

10 65 10004603137 KASPER Romy Ale Cipollini 1
11 143 10007971562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie National Team Belgium 1
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Points Classification after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 42 BRENNAUER Lisa LPR 16 16 12 25 4 6 79
2 51 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek ORS 25 25 7 20 77
3 1 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna DLT 14 14 5 25 58
4 35 DIJK Ellen van SUN 20 12 20 2 54
5 3 PIETERS Amy DLT 10 14 1 16 4 45
6 63 ENSING Janneke ALE 14 25 39
7 71 WILD Kirsten CPC 25 14 39
8 122 FOURNIER Roxane FDJ 6 16 12 34
9 31 BRAND Lucinda SUN 6 5 2 20 33

10 2 BLAAK Chantal DLT 9 8 3 7 27
11 61 BASTIANELLI Marta ALE 12 14 26
12 46 WORRACK Trixi LPR 12 1 5 6 24
13 86 VILLUMSEN Linda TVW 16 2 18
14 44 KRÖGER Mieke LPR 8 10 18
15 74 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla CPC 10 7 17
16 26 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna WM3 16 16
17 43 CECCHINI Elena LPR 4 1 9 14
18 143 DUYCK Ann-Sophie BEL 5 9 14
19 5 MAJERUS Christine DLT 4 10 14
20 155 WINDER Ruth USA 12 1 13
21 21 KOSTER Anouska WM3 2 1 10 13
22 15 FAHLIN Emilia WHT 4 8 12
23 113 GUDERZO Tatiana LWK 8 3 11
24 52 ELVIN Gracie ORS 3 8 11
25 125 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ 10 10
26 154 WILES Tayler USA 3 7 10
27 142 DRUYTS Jessy BEL 8 2 10
28 123 GILLOW Shara FDJ 9 9
29 12 CORDON RAGOT Audrey WHT 5 5
30 64 PALADIN Soraya ALE 5 5
31 14 LICHTENBERG Claudia WHT 3 3
32 153 THOMAS Leah USA 3 3
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Team Classification Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Ale Cipollini ALE 12:38:11
2 Team Sunweb SUN 12:38:41 0:30
3 WM3 Pro Cycling Team WM3 12:38:46 0:35
4 Canyon Sram Racing LPR 12:39:21 1:10
5 Wiggle High5 WHT 12:39:21 1:10
6 Cylance Pro Cycling CPC 12:39:21 1:10
7 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 12:39:21 1:10
8 FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 12:39:21 1:10
9 National Team U.S.A. USA 12:39:21 1:10

10 Orica Scott ORS 12:45:59 7:48
11 Team Veloconcept Women TVW 12:50:55 12:44
12 Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT PVD 12:52:37 14:26
13 National Team Belgium BEL 12:55:39 17:28
14 Lensworld - Kuota LWK 12:57:43 19:32
15 Hitec Products HPU 13:07:23 29:12

General Team Classification after Stage 6 : Sittard - Sittard

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 44:11:02
2 Canyon Sram Racing LPR 44:12:08 1:06
3 Wiggle High5 WHT 44:14:16 3:14
4 FDJ Nouvelle Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 44:17:08 6:06
5 National Team U.S.A. USA 44:17:42 6:40
6 WM3 Pro Cycling Team WM3 44:19:14 8:12
7 Ale Cipollini ALE 44:19:47 8:45
8 Team Sunweb SUN 44:19:50 8:48
9 Orica Scott ORS 44:23:33 12:31

10 Cylance Pro Cycling CPC 44:23:47 12:45
11 Team Veloconcept Women TVW 44:34:21 23:19
12 Parkhotel Valkenburg - Destil CT PVD 44:53:44 42:42
13 Lensworld - Kuota LWK 45:00:03 49:01
14 National Team Belgium BEL 45:06:47 55:45
15 Hitec Products HPU 45:26:18 1:15:16
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